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FR.AGNEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, BHOPAL
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi School Code - 50309, Affiliation No. 1030341
New Jail Road By Pass Road, Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal - 462036 (M.P.) Phone: 0755 - 2985180
E- mail: fragnelbpl@gmail.com
FEE STRUCTURE - 2024-25

PARTICULARS NUR-KG.I | STD.1-1V STD.V-VHI |STD.IX-X |STD.XI-XIISci. | STD.XI-XIICom. | STD. XI - XII Arts

Admission Fee Rs, 6000 Rs. 6000 Rs. 6000 Rs. 6000 Rs.6000/11000 | Rs.5000/10000 | Rs. 4000/9000

Faculty Pro Fee - e - _ Rs. 5000 Rs. 5000 Rs. 5000

Caution Money - = = Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000

Annual Fee Rs. 7256 Rs.9320 Rs. 10760 Rs, 10880 Rs. 16960 Rs. 16960 Rs. 13600

Tuition Fee Rs. 14520 Rs, 18936 Rs. 20696 Rs, 22176 Rs. 31296 Rs. 31296 Rs. 28256

Smart Class Fee Rs. 2144 Rs. 2144 Rs. 2144 Rs. 2144 Rs. 2144 Rs, 2144 Rs, 2144

Total (0ld Students) Rs. 23920 | Rs. 30400 Rs. 33600 |Rs.35200 |Rs.50400 Rs. 50400 Rs. 44000

Tiesss= Discount Rs. 750 Rs. 1100 Rs. 1200  [Rs. 1300 |Rs. 1600 Rs. 1600 Rs. 1400

(optional onetime payment)

Total Rs. 23170 | Rs. 29300 Rs. 32400 | Rs.33900 | Rs.48800 Rs. 48800 Rs. 42600

Total (New Students) Rs. 29920 Rs. 36400 Rs. 39600 Rs, 42200 Rs. 62400 Rs. 61400 Rs. 54000
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o MONTHLY FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25
Months |NUR-KG.II [STD.I-IV |STD.V-VIIl | STD.1X-X | STD.XI-Sci. | STD. XI Com. | STD, X1 - STD. X1l - | STD.XII STD. XII -
Arts Sci. Com. Arts

April Rs. 2990 Rs. 3800 Rs. 4200 Rs. 4400 & - - Rs, 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs.5500 |

July Rs. 2990 Rs. 3800 Rs. 4200 Rs. 4400 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500

August Rs. 2990 Rs. 3800 Rs. 4200 Rs. 4400 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500

September | Rs. 2990 Rs. 3800 Rs. 4200 Rs. 4400 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 | Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500

October Rs. 2990 Rs. 3800 | Rs. 4200 Rs, 4400 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 | Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500

Novemher | Rs. 2990 Rs.3800 | Rs. 4200 Rs. 4400 Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 | Rs. 6300 Rs.5500 |
_nDecember | Rs. 2990 Rs. 3800 | Rs.4200 Rs. 4400 | Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 | Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500
anuary Rs. 2990 Rs.3800 | Rs. 4200 Rs. 4400 | Rs.6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6300 | Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500

February - - = Rs. 6300 Rs. 6300 Rs. 5500 = = =

Total Rs. 23920 | Rs.30400 | Rs.33600 Rs.35200 | Rs.50400 Rs.50400 Rs.44000 Rs.50400 | Rs.50400 Rs.44000




